

Youth Fire Academy

Photography/Video Permission

Willingboro Township and Willingboro FIRE & EMS would like to use pictures, videos and possibly the name of your child within the Township website; <u>www.willingboronj.gov</u>, and/or the FIRE & EMS Department website; <u>www.willingborofire.org</u>, the newspaper; Willingboro Township Marquee Magazine, and all means of social media; Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter, as well as, printed or electronic materials related to the Township of Willingboro and Willingboro FIRE & EMS. We will not release personal information regarding your child; nor will we sell pictures or videos of your child at any time. All photos will be used for sole purpose of keeping residents aware of activities within the Township and to possibly advertise for future Willingboro Youth Fire Academies. Copies of all photos and videos will be available to any parent whose child is in the Youth Fire Academy upon request.

_____ Yes, I grant permission for photos/videos of my child to be utilized within Willingboro Township's and/or Willingboro FIRE & EMS means of communication media.

_____ No, please do not take or use any photo/videos of my child.

Print Child's Name:

Print Parent/Guardian Name: _____

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date: _____